
2ª Etapa do CODF 2023
Chácara Hélio - DF 21.5.2023

CORDF

Caroline Gaudencio Da Silva
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Percurso : D16B
Distancia : 3000m (Desnivel 30m)
Tempo : 0:51:42 (17'14"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Maria Luísa Neves Do Nascimento 0:28:31
2. Carina De Oliveira Monteiro 0:44:08

1. 76 00:05:40 289m 19'36"/km
2. 63 00:04:59 00:10:39 363m 13'44"/km
3. 70 00:01:19 00:11:58 140m 9'24"/km
4. 74 00:04:44 00:16:42 356m 13'18"/km
5. 56 00:06:10 00:22:52 168m 36'42"/km
6. 53 00:05:30 00:28:22 339m 16'13"/km
7. 64 00:09:02 00:37:24 338m 26'44"/km
8. 31 00:04:17 00:41:41 258m 16'36"/km
9. 62 00:06:38 00:48:19 209m 31'44"/km

10. 67 00:02:42 00:51:01 245m 11'01"/km
11. 999 00:00:41 00:51:42 122m 5'36"/km
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